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fade stool
design Marco Gregori

ESTRUCTURA

PESO BRUTO:  
kg 6,1

color básico
PE - Polietileno

6456

T9 U4U0S4
76

33

32

33

33

27

COMPLEMENTOS:  
A4461 
Sistema de fijación en el 
suelo
A4601
Kit de arena seca

TESTS

Declaration of conformity issued by   

Conforms to the requirements of resistance, 
durability and safety, 1st level EN 16139:2013

Tests carried out as per:
EN 16139:2013+AC:2013
EN 1728:2012+AC:2013
EN 1022:2005
EN 1022:2018
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color básico

8456

PE - PolietilenoESTRUCTURA

KIT LUZ

A4744 kit LED RGB de batería para interiot/exterior bluetooth

U1

PESO BRUTO:  
kg 6,3

76
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32

33

33

27

fade stool light
design Marco Gregori

DETALLES:
Necesaria 1 Kit de 
iluminación

TESTS

Declaration of conformity issued by   

Conforms to the requirements of resistance, 
durability and safety, 1st level EN 16139:2013

Tests carried out as per:
EN 16139:2013+AC:2013
EN 1728:2012+AC:2013
EN 1022:2005
EN 1022:2018


